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' | DABD6C25F | UNITY 380 DPE 25 X \
2.5 DELL FLD RCK
Y | DAODPEKIT UNITY 380 DPE \
INSTALL KIT
¥ D4SP- D4 SYSPACK \
4X600-10K 4X600GB 10K SAS
25X2.5
¥ | D4FC-2SFX- D4 400GB FAST 0
400 CACHE 25X2.5 SSD
8 D4-2510- D4 1.8TB 10K SAS 3
1800 25X2.5 DRIVE
7 D4SL16F UNITY 2X4 PORT IO \
16GB FC
\ D4-VS07- | D4 6TB NLSAS 15X3.5 | v
6000 DRIVE
A D4123F UNITY 3U 15x3.5 Drive |
DAE FLD RcK
q QW938B | HPE SN3000B 16Gb 24- | v
port/24-port Active Fibre
Channel Switch
V. QW939A HPE SN3000B Optional | v
Power Supply
W QK724A HPE B-series 16Gb A
SFP+ Short Wave
Transceiver
VY QK734A HPE Premier Flex v
LC/LC Multi-mode OM4
2 fiber 5m Cable
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QK735A

HPE Premier Flex Y.
LC/LC Multi-mode OM4
2 fiber 15m Cable

VY

POD94A

HPE SN1100Q 16Gb ye
Dual Port Fibre Channel
Host Bus Adapter

AN

AJ764A

HP 82Q 8Gb 2-port PCle | *
Fibre Channel Host Bus
Adapter

Al e sliel 186 dts y yo o sl Juol D

_/

Faiz Sq., ISFAHAN, IRAN
TEL : +983136560000
Fax : +98 31 36613636
P.0. box : 81655 - 336

info@eccim.com

NURTIN
o) \‘“99\\’”9\"‘9 uuSS
MNSBO-FIS: i Gg o



\Fee/eq/Y)

ISFAHAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

INDUSTRIES, MINES & AGRICULTURE

Va

Ao

-

y—\’ o)Lw.’;’: wg.u

b gl
5‘ SiguiS gl g lise
(V)

@99,

Part N

Description

oy

(Jbya=ly (Juy

D31D24AF25

Unity 300 2U DPE
25x2.5 Drive FLD
Rck

D35P-S4x600-15K

UNITY SYSPACK
4X600GB 15K SA5
25X2.5

D31DEMCCK25KIT

UNITY 25 DRIVE
DPE FLD
INSTALL KIT

D3-2512FX-800

UNITY 800GB
FAST VP SSD
25X2.5 DRIVE

458-001-847

UNITY 300 BASE
SOFTWARE=IC

D3123F

UNITY 3U 15X3.5
DRIVE DAE FLD
RCK

D3-VS07-600

Unity 6TB NLSAS

15X3.5 DRIVE

0
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UNITY 380 DPE 25 X
\ \
D4BDEC25F 2.5 DELL FLD RCK
UNITY 380 DPE
Y \
DAODPEKIT INSTALL KIT
. D4SP- D4 SYSPACK 4X600GB \
4X600-10K 10K SAS 25X2.5
] D4FC-2SFX- D4 400GB FAST s
400 CACHE 25X2.5 SSD
\ D4-2S10- D4 1.8TB 10K SAS ¢
1800 25X2.5 DRIVE
UNITY 2X4 PORT IO
4 \
D4SL16F 16GB EC
y D4-VS07- D4 6TB NLSAS 15X3.5 y
6000 DRIVE
UNITY 3U 15x3.5 Drive
A \
D4123F DAE FLD RcK
HPE SN3000B 16Gb 24-
q QW938B port/24-port Active Fibre | ¥
Channel Switch
. QW939A HPE SN3000B Optional ;
Power Supply
HPE B-series 16Gb SFP+
AR A
QK724A Short Wave Transceiver
HPE Premier Flex LC/LC
VY QK734A Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber | ¥-
5m Cable
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v | QK735A

HPE Premier Flex LC/LC
Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber | -
15m Cable

VY POD94A

HPE SN1100Q 16Gb
Dual Port Fibre Channel ).
Host Bus Adapter

Vo AJ764A

HP 82Q 8Gb 2-port PCle
Fibre Channel Host Bus 4
Adapter
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\ D31D24AF25 Unity 300 2U DPE \
25x2.5 Drive FLD
Rck
\ D35P-S4x600-15K | UNITY SYSPACK |
4X600GB 15K SA5
25X2.5
¥ | D31IDEMCCK25KIT | UNITY 25 DRIVE |
DPE FLD INSTALL
KIT
¥ D3-2S12FX-800 UNITY 800GB 5
FAST VP SSD
25X2.5 DRIVE
0 458-001-847 UNITY 300 BASE | ©
SOFTWARE=IC
5 D3123F UNITY 3U 15X3.5 | ¥
DRIVE DAE FLD
RCK
% D3-VS07-600 Unity 6TB NLSAS | fo
15X3.5 DRIVE
(JL))JS ggomo
sl o bl 8B d p jpo s dal ol D
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